
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION

RETURN STATEMENT  ( Regular Return ) : Oct 2025

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Contribution Rate (%)

Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

TIP TOP ENTERPRISES

DLCPM0036190000

12

07-NOV-2025 19:00

ECR OCT 2025

LIN 1801413551

Return File Id 251102703224

Total Members

0

Total EPF Contribution Total EPS Contribution

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Total Refund of Advances

Unexempted

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

Member Details :-

EPSGross

UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPSEE

Sl.
No.

Refunds

Name as per

UAN RepositoryReturn

Wages

EREPF EDLI

NCP
Days

MUKESH KUMAR1 100055026627 MUKESH KUMAR 39933 19714 15000 15000 2366 1250 1116 0 0

AJAY2 100075134683 AJAY 21825 19932 15000 15000 2392 1250 1142 0 0

AJIT KUMAR3 100075848861 AJIT KUMAR 39030 19714 15000 15000 2366 1250 1116 0 0

ANNAMALAI. P4 100086807114 ANNAMALAI P 38216 16670 15000 15000 2000 1250 750 0 0

BHUWAN SINGH5 100113595805 BHUWAN SINGH 27327 24985 15000 15000 2998 1250 1748 0 0

SENGENI6 100125610687 SENGENI 41775 19714 15000 15000 2366 1250 1116 0 0

DINESH7 100138684676 DINESH 37167 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

DINESH8 100139082064 DINESH 26426 24204 15000 15000 2904 1250 1654 0 0

GANGA PRASAD9 100150796881 GANGA PRASAD 39772 19714 15000 15000 2366 1250 1116 0 0

JAG PRASAD10 100169809265 JAG PRASAD 18087 16074 15000 15000 1929 1250 679 0 0

KRISHNA11 100196107011 KRISHNA 20605 18754 15000 15000 2250 1250 1000 0 0

MAN BAHADUR12 100233822453 MAN BAHADUR 46888 19714 0 15000 2366 0 2366 0 1

NARESH KUMAR13 100251131554 NARESH KUMAR 37365 19714 15000 15000 2366 1250 1116 0 0

136

158061

122527

280588
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EPSGross

UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPSEE

Sl.
No.

Refunds

Name as per

UAN RepositoryReturn

Wages

EREPF EDLI

NCP
Days

PAWAN KUMAR14 100270587306 PAWAN KUMAR 36344 19714 15000 15000 2366 1250 1116 0 0

RAJ RANI15 100292561210 RAJ RANI 30992 16670 0 15000 2000 0 2000 0 3

RAJAN SINGH16 100293103950 RAJAN SINGH 35607 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

RAJENDRA KUMAR17 100294207688 RAJENDRA KUMAR 31056 18400 15000 15000 2208 1250 958 0 0

RAM KEWAL18 100301286045 RAM KEWAL 42558 19714 15000 15000 2366 1250 1116 0 0

RAM RAJ19 100302105088 RAM RAJ 39392 19714 15000 15000 2366 1250 1116 0 0

S. KUMAR20 100323084658 S.KUMAR 35195 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

SAHEB PRASAD21 100327454734 SAHEB PRASAD 41165 19714 15000 15000 2366 1250 1116 0 0

SHAILENDRA PRATAP
SINGH

22 100345865495
SHAILENDRA PRATAP
SINGH

22294 12502 12502 12502 1500 1041 459 0 10

SHIV KUMAR23 100351421989 SHIV KUMAR 26721 14457 14457 14457 1735 1204 531 0 9

SUJIT KUMAR24 100367082685 SUJIT KUMAR 32589 17265 15000 15000 2072 1250 822 0 0

SURESH KUMAR25 100374080529 SURESH KUMAR 21336 18003 15000 15000 2160 1250 910 0 0

VIPAT RAM26 100408964201 VIPAT RAM 39794 19714 15000 15000 2366 1250 1116 0 0

VIRENDAR PRASAD27 100409417941 VIRENDAR PRASAD 21945 19932 15000 15000 2392 1250 1142 0 0

ARUN KUMAR28 100615449268 ARUN KUMAR 38388 17265 15000 15000 2072 1250 822 0 0

RAJ KISHOR29 100699331230 RAJ KISHOR 37191 19714 15000 15000 2366 1250 1116 0 0

RAJ KUMAR30 100699615933 RAJ KUMAR 42122 19714 15000 15000 2366 1250 1116 0 0

BABU ALI31 100699724556 BABU ALI 34929 17861 0 15000 2143 0 2143 0 1

RAM BALAK32 100700043732 RAM BALAK 40382 18400 15000 15000 2208 1250 958 0 0

AJAJ KHAN33 100700067315 AJAJ KHAN 47117 23953 15000 15000 2874 1250 1624 0 0

DEVENDER SINGH
BISHT

34 100700086489
DEVENDER SINGH
BISHT

45579 19057 15000 15000 2287 1250 1037 0 0

KANWAR SINGH35 100700308620 KANWAR SINGH 24427 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

NAGESHWAR NATH
TIWARI

36 100700311936
NAGESHWAR NATH
TIWARI

40040 19057 15000 15000 2287 1250 1037 0 0

PITAMBAR37 100700312876 PITAMBAR 35273 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

SHIV NARAIN38 100700316527 SHIV NARAIN 47677 19057 15000 15000 2287 1250 1037 0 0
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KESHAV RAM39 100700317151 KESHAV RAM 33953 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

RAMESH KUMAR40 100700318655 RAMESH KUMAR 30048 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

MEERA41 100700320439 MEERA 29865 16075 15000 15000 1929 1250 679 0 0

GURU PRASAD42 100700321615 GURU PRASAD 42710 19714 15000 15000 2366 1250 1116 0 0

AMAR KUMAR43 100700323278 AMAR KUMAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

BABLU44 100700325738 BABLU 39968 19714 15000 15000 2366 1250 1116 0 0

UMESH KUMAR45 100700332720 UMESH KUMAR 40562 19385 15000 15000 2326 1250 1076 0 0

BIHARI LAL46 100700333929 BIHARI LAL 26627 15479 15000 15000 1857 1250 607 0 0

SUNIL KUMAR47 100700427211 SUNIL KUMAR 40697 19714 15000 15000 2366 1250 1116 0 0

SANGEETA48 100722280233 SANGEETA 30637 16670 15000 15000 2000 1250 750 0 0

PAWAN KUMAR49 100905745320 PAWAN KUMAR 47313 19714 15000 15000 2366 1250 1116 0 0

RITA50 100907710758 RITA 32538 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

SHYAM CHAND51 100909524655 SHYAM CHAND 39203 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

SAMAR BAHADUR52 100950051860 SAMAR BAHADUR 34881 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

RAKESH53 100950067170 RAKESH 28225 14289 14289 14289 1715 1190 525 0 7

MUKESH KUMAR54 100976517739 MUKESH KUMAR 26379 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

RAHUL55 101094605509 RAHUL 38833 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

SHABBEER AHAMAD56 101094605521 SHABBEER AHAMAD 37663 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

MOHD SHARUKH57 101094605550 MOHD SHARUKH 43248 19057 15000 15000 2287 1250 1037 0 0

RUDRA SHANKAR
BANERJEE

58 101106789941
RUDRA SHANKAR
BANERJEE

36655 19881 15000 15000 2386 1250 1136 0 0

SHYAM59 101114944145 SHYAM 37256 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

SUNIL KUMAR
PANCHAL

60 101141731494
SUNIL KUMAR
PANCHAL

28649 16670 15000 15000 2000 1250 750 0 0

SHIV PRAKASH61 101157121139 SHIV PRAKASH 34219 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

MANISH KUMAR62 101157121156 MANISH KUMAR 22120 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

ASHOK63 101174479910 ASHOK 36113 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0
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SHIVRAM64 101174521500 SHIVRAM 35147 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

REETA DEVI65 101239275074 REETA DEVI 32538 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

RAM KUMAR66 101243839158 RAM KUMAR 41696 19714 15000 15000 2366 1250 1116 0 0

SUBHASH67 101247354102 SUBHASH 35236 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

MADHU68 101281446870 MADHU 29567 16075 15000 15000 1929 1250 679 0 0

PRADEEP69 101302706375 PRADEEP 33097 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

MOHAMMAD ZAKI70 101306414524 MOHAMMAD ZAKI 31070 16670 15000 15000 2000 1250 750 0 0

RAMESH KUMAR71 101335900762 RAMESH KUMAR 37485 19714 15000 15000 2366 1250 1116 0 0

GEETA YADAV72 101335900791 GEETA YADAV 31587 17265 15000 15000 2072 1250 822 0 0

ROHIT KUMAR73 101335900817 ROHIT KUMAR 20236 18456 15000 15000 2215 1250 965 0 0

PAPPU74 101366390479 PAPPU 40555 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

VIKAS KUMAR75 101389091802 VIKAS KUMAR 24371 11907 11907 11907 1429 992 437 0 1

BHIM RAV76 101389091841 BHIM RAV 25524 11907 11907 11907 1429 992 437 0 1

KARTIK YADAV77 101417623461 KARTIK YADAV 1191 1191 1191 1191 143 99 44 0 1

FAIZAN AHMED78 101437326244 FAIZAN AHMED 36357 17265 15000 15000 2072 1250 822 0 0

JAGDISH KUMAR
SAROJ

79 101447053528
JAGDISH KUMAR
SAROJ

41045 19714 15000 15000 2366 1250 1116 0 0

KUSUM DEVI80 101489515423 KUSUM DEVI 31467 17265 15000 15000 2072 1250 822 0 0

SHIV SARAN81 101489515520 SHIV SARAN 31682 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

SUNITA82 101499921140 SUNITA 30992 16670 15000 15000 2000 1250 750 0 0

KRISHNA KUMAR83 101510838632 KRISHNA KUMAR 26855 11907 11907 11907 1429 992 437 0 1

DEEPAK84 101517276049 DEEPAK 24684 11907 11907 11907 1429 992 437 0 1

KISHAN85 101520053877 KISHAN 26696 19057 15000 15000 2287 1250 1037 0 0

MO SHAMEEM86 101539689507 MO SHAMEEM 54472 19714 15000 15000 2366 1250 1116 0 0

WASEEM KHAN87 101540806410 WASEEM KHAN 15764 13812 13812 13812 1657 1151 506 0 14

MO MUJIM88 101589588511 MO MUJIM 40795 19714 15000 15000 2366 1250 1116 0 0

SONA DEVI89 101589588524 SONA DEVI 32538 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0
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RAHIL KUMAR90 101598129347 RAHIL KUMAR 37361 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

ARUN91 101607445407 ARUN 26500 11907 11907 11907 1429 992 437 0 1

RAVI92 101620334488 RAVI 34853 19714 15000 15000 2366 1250 1116 0 0

RAHUL93 101620334517 RAHUL 35445 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

DILAWAR SINGH94 101637810756 DILAWAR SINGH 33331 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

ARJUN95 101643891105 ARJUN 33649 16075 15000 15000 1929 1250 679 0 0

RAJENDR PRASAD96 101700493249 RAJENDR PRASAD 28176 11907 11907 11907 1429 992 437 0 11

RAHUL97 101708225230 RAHUL 25838 11907 11907 11907 1429 992 437 0 1

ROHIT KUMAR98 101760271059 ROHIT KUMAR 30756 15479 15000 15000 1857 1250 607 0 0

SHIVAM99 101791694109 SHIVAM 22747 19647 15000 15000 2358 1250 1108 0 0

PREM CHAND100 101791702609 PREM CHAND 19046 17266 15000 15000 2072 1250 822 0 0

NAVEEN101 101804619603 NAVEEN 35120 17265 15000 15000 2072 1250 822 0 0

PANKAJ GIRI102 101804626711 PANKAJ GIRI 41851 19714 15000 15000 2366 1250 1116 0 0

RUSTAM103 101804655466 RUSTAM 36196 17265 15000 15000 2072 1250 822 0 0

SUNIL KUMAR104 101811754077 SUNIL KUMAR 27299 11907 11907 11907 1429 992 437 0 1

MAHESH KUMAR105 101842492518 MAHESH KUMAR 35778 19714 15000 15000 2366 1250 1116 0 0

RAJU106 101842495487 RAJU 35765 17742 15000 15000 2129 1250 879 0 0

SUKHRAJ107 101842760905 SUKHRAJ 44593 19714 15000 15000 2366 1250 1116 0 0

PRITHVI NATH YADAV108 101843282557 PRITHVI NATH YADAV 38401 19714 15000 15000 2366 1250 1116 0 0

ARJUN109 101843350471 ARJUN 33864 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

SURESH KUMAR110 101843423286 SURESH KUMAR 40527 19057 15000 15000 2287 1250 1037 0 0

RAVI111 101874180571 RAVI 40164 19714 15000 15000 2366 1250 1116 0 0

SURESH112 101937981094 SURESH 24507 11907 11907 11907 1429 992 437 0 1

SURYAPRATAP
CHAUHAN

113 101960082673
SURYAPRATAP
CHAUHAN

38749 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

AAKASH GUPTA114 101994745515 AAKASH GUPTA 10052 7740 7740 7740 929 645 284 0 18

DURGA PRASAD115 102022282095 DURGA PRASAD 37214 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0
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SANDEEP KUMAR116 102023967094 SANDEEP KUMAR 20356 18456 15000 15000 2215 1250 965 0 0

SAURABH117 102053364015 SAURABH 25404 11907 11907 11907 1429 992 437 0 1

SHANKAR118 102056953694 SHANKAR 31884 16670 15000 15000 2000 1250 750 0 0

BABLOO119 102062226047 BABLOO 47279 19714 15000 15000 2366 1250 1116 0 0

TRIPURARI120 102085739356 TRIPURARI 46801 19714 15000 15000 2366 1250 1116 0 0

SURBHI KUMAR121 102147147037 SURBHI KUMAR 23823 11312 11312 11312 1357 942 415 0 2

HARI RAM122 102167933962 HARI RAM 24992 11907 11907 11907 1429 992 437 0 1

DEVTA DEVI123 102185156800 DEVTA DEVI 30340 16670 15000 15000 2000 1250 750 0 0

KAJU KUMAR124 102185165138 KAJU KUMAR 28749 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

SHIVPUJAN125 102191870978 SHIVPUJAN 20356 18456 15000 15000 2215 1250 965 0 0

NIKHIL MAURYA126 102194702557 NIKHIL MAURYA 38102 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

SAURABH127 102216568840 SAURABH 41082 17861 15000 15000 2143 1250 893 0 0

PAWAN KUMAR128 102220305754 PAWAN KUMAR 26819 22411 15000 15000 2689 1250 1439 0 0

CHANDRA PAL129 102246694906 CHANDRA PAL 41249 22997 15000 15000 2760 1250 1510 0 0

SACHIN130 102246780496 SACHIN 23176 11907 11907 11907 1429 992 437 0 1

AMAN KUMAR131 102246813423 AMAN KUMAR 22048 11312 11312 11312 1357 942 415 0 2

KARTHICK132 102251663203 KARTHICK 23661 11907 11907 11907 1429 992 437 0 1

RAHUL KUMAR133 102251690352 RAHUL KUMAR 23974 11907 11907 11907 1429 992 437 0 1

SHANKAR134 102251697641 SHANKAR 22700 11609 11609 11609 1393 967 426 0 2

PRAHLAD RAM135 102252999102 PRAHLAD RAM 26855 11907 11907 11907 1429 992 437 0 1

UDAY136 102257311093 UDAY 28312 17654 15000 15000 2118 1250 868 0 0
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Note:
1) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
2) Member names highlighted in red indicate a mismatch between the name provided in the return file and the name recorded in the EPFO.
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